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TEXHUYECKAS TABJIULIA

perynu

TN Hacoca

ECL 401-4
ECL 402 - 4
ECL501-4
ECL 502 - 4
ECL651-4
ECL 652 - 4
ECL801-4
ECL 802 -4
ECL 1001 -4
ECL 1002 - 4
ECL 403 - 2
ECL 503 - 2
ECL 653 - 2
ECL 803 - 2

Kop,

979520416
979520417
979520690
979520420
979520422
979520423
979520425
979520426
979520579
979521429
979520445
979520444
979520443
979520442

comen | Ve |npowamom-| sucora | FoMnr0e | ForCElielon | vopryca
TeNbHOCTb nogbema cpeb!
(DN/mm) zs:::l{ Q (M3/4) H(m) PN(6ap) | ymin-Tmax (C) 6".‘)'332
DN 40 dnaHew, 25 15 PN 16 -15-+140 YyryH
DN 40 dnaHey, 18 8 PN 16 -15-+140 YyYryH
DN 50 dnaHey, 36 15 PN 16 -15-+140 YyryH
DN 50 dnaHey, 29 8 PN 16 -15 - +140 YyryH
DN 65 dnaHew, 56 15 PN 16 -15 - +140 YyryH
DN 65 dnarey, 54 8 PN 16 -15-+140 YyryH
DN 80 dnaHey, 85 15 PN 16 -15-+140 YyryH
DN 80 dnaHey, 85 9 PN 16 -15 - +140 YyryH
DN 100 dnaHew, 140 15 PN 16 -15-+140 HyryH
DN 100 dnaney, 140 9,5 PN 16 -15-+140 YyryH
DN 40 dnaHew, 32 26 PN 16 -15-+140 YYryH
DN 50 dnaney, 43 21 PN 16 -15 - +140 YyryH
DN 65 dnaHew, 72 26 PN 16 -15-+140 HyryH
DN 80 dnaHey, 135 22 PN 16 -15-+140 YyryH
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macca
(kr)

poBKa

(ma/
HeT)

cTeneHb
3alMTLI

IP

TABJINLIA PASMEPOB

TMN Hacoca xon f:r::?) DN | a f I ! mo| n2 | bt | b2 | D8 | lomee
ECL401- 4 979520416 | 390 | 40 | 90 | 155 | 234 | 479 | 180 | 180 | 150 | 110 | 18 4
ECL402- 4 979520417 | 360 | 40 | 90 | 155 | 234 | 479 | 180 | 180 | 150 | 110 | 18 4
ECL501- 4 979520690 | 425 | 50 | 96 | 159 | 249 | 504 | 180 | 200 | 165 | 125 | 18 4
ECL502 - 4 979520420 | 380 | 50 | 96 | 159 | 249 | 504 | 180 | 200 | 165 | 125 | 18 4
ECL651- 4 979520422 | 480 | 65 | 95 | 164 | 249 | 508 | 200 | 220 | 185 | 145 | 18 4
ECL652 - 4 979520423 | 420 | 65 | 95 | 164 | 249 | 508 | 200 | 220 | 185 | 145 | 18 4
ECL801- 4 979520425 | 530 | 80 | 103 | 168 | 307 | 578 | 220 | 260 | 200 | 160 | 18 8
ECL802 - 4 979520426 | 480 | 80 | 103 | 168 | 307 | 578 | 220 | 260 | 200 | 160 | 18 8
ECL 1001 - 4 979520579 | 560 | 100 | 113 | 169 | 307 | 589 | 245 | 275 | 220 | 180 | 18 8
ECL 1002 - 4 979521429 | 520 | 100 | 113 | 169 | 307 | 589 | 245 | 275 | 220 | 180 | 18 8
ECL403 - 2 979520445 | 340 | 40 | 90 | 155 | 314 | 559 | 160 | 180 | 150 | 110 | 18 4
ECL503 - 2 979520444 | 340 | 50 | 96 | 159 | 314 | 569 | 160 | 180 | 165 | 125 | 18 4
ECL653 - 2 979520443 | 390 | 65 | 95 | 189 | 361 | 645 | 180 | 210 | 185 | 145 | 18 4
ECL803 - 2 979520442 | 440 | 80 | 103 | 193 | 357 | 653 | 200 | 240 | 200 | 160 | 18 8
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QJIEKTPUYECKAS TABJIMLIA

MakC. MOLLHOCTb 060pOTbl TOK Hanpsi>xeHne Knacc
m' IECOLE koA P (BT) (Mun-1) 1(A) U (B) n3oAALMM
1 ECL401-4 979520416 1100 650 - 1400 o1 3~ 400 F
ECL 402 - 4 979520417 750 650 - 1400 1,93 3~ 400 F
ECL501-4 979520690 1500 650 - 1400 3,1 3~ 400 F
ECL502 - 4 979520420 1100 650 - 1400 ok 3~ 400 F
ECL 651-4 979520422 2200 650 - 1400 44 3~ 400 F
ECL 652 - 4 979520423 1100 650 - 1400 2,3 3~ 400 F
ECL801-4 979520425 3000 650 - 1400 5.8 3~ 400 F
ECL 802 - 4 979520426 2200 650 - 1400 44 3~ 400 F
ECL 1001 - 4 979520579 4000 650 - 1400 7,8 3~ 400 F
ECL 1002 - 4 979521429 3000 650 - 1400 5,8 3~ 400 F
ECL 403 - 2 979520445 3000 1400 - 2850 55 3~ 400 F
ECL503 - 2 979520444 3000 1400 - 2850 5,5 3~ 400 F
ECL 653 - 2 979520443 5500 1400 - 2850 9,7 3~ 400 F
ECL 803 - 2 979520442 7500 1400 - 2850 12,9 3~ 400 F
ECL 803 - 4 979521971 1100 650 - 1400 2,3 3~ 400 F
ECL 653 - 4 979521424 750 650 - 1400 1,93 3~ 400 F
ECL802 -2 979522007 18500 1400 - 2850 32,9 3~ 400 F
ECL 801 - 2 979522751 22000 1400 - 2850 38,9 3~ 400 F
ECL 652 - 2 979521580 7500 1400 - 2850 12,9 3~ 400 F
ECL 651 - 2 979521512 15000 1400 - 2850 27,4 3~ 400 F
ECL502 - 2 979521458 5500 1400 - 2850 9,7 3~ 400 F
ECL402 - 2 979521820 4000 1400 - 2850 7,1 3~ 400 F
ECL 401- 2 979521813 5500 1400 - 2850 9,7 3~ 400 F
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